Contractor”) to deliver services in accordance with the invitation to tender issued on 11th March 

2015 (see ‘ANNEX A’), Clarification Responses dated 8th April 2015 (See ‘ANNEX B’) and your 

tender response 25th March 2015 (see ‘ANNEX C’’).  

Prices & Charges  

For the avoidance of doubt, the total contract sum for this provision is £ 39,781.00 GBP (thirty nine 
thousand, seven hundred and eighty one GBP) (exc VAT). 
Payments will be made upon the satisfactory delivery of specific milestones in accordance with the 
service description and agreed tasks within the pricing table. 

Fixed Price 

REDACTED 

ANNEX A